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レフリー： 斉藤　徹

稲田 1-4

組順位

2-1

山田　源大 大正 2-2

選手名 所　属

坂東　佑哉 豊成

31.68

2:16.14 32.35

16.65

2:00.84 17.05

2:15.473 黒

4.85

1:48.75 4.96

1:48.64

タイム差 備考

4.54

1.18

0.00

2 赤

1 白

記録

1:43.79

色

1 白

5 青

4 緑

3 黒

2:00.44

1:44.97
1:48.332-3

1-1

2-4

2 赤

4 緑

2018/12/26 9:16

坂野　誠道 北栄

櫻井 啓太朗

小畑　空

1432

1428

愛国 2-5

渡邊　孔竜

川岸　虎汰朗

明和

1-2

1-3高田　翔輝

1434

1431

1419

1430

1418

1437

平成30年度　全十勝小学生スピードスケート記録会

1420

開西

大正

齊藤　皓大 若葉

順位 No.

4年男子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2018/12/22

順　位　表
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